
MASS TIMES 
FRIDAY 26 DECEMBER 2025 to SUNDAY 11 JANUARY 2026 

 

Date Mass Times Reconciliation 

 ST STEPHEN’S 
CHAPEL CATHEDRAL  

Friday 26 December 
2025  10:00am NO RECONCILIATION 

Saturday 27 December 
2025 
 

 11:30am 10:00am-11:00am 

 6:00pm 4:30pm-5:30pm 

Sunday 28 December 
2025  8:00am; 10:00am 

12:00noon; 7:30pm  

Monday 29 December 
2025  8:00am 8:30am-9:00am 

Tuesday 30 December 
2025 

 8:00am 8:30am-9:00am 

Wednesday 31 
December 2025  8:00am 8:30am-9:00am 

2026    

Thursday 1 January 2026  10:00am NO RECONCILIATION 

Friday 2 January 2026  8:00am 8:30am-9:00am 

Saturday 3 January 2026 
 11:30am 10:00am-11:00am 

 6:00pm 4:30pm-5:30pm 

Sunday 4 January 2026  8:00am; 10:00am 
12:00noon; 7:30pm  

Monday 5 January 2026 8:00am 12:30pm 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Tuesday 6 January 2026 8:00am 12:30pm 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Wednesday 7 January 
2026 8:00am 12:30pm 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Thursday 8 January 2026 8:00am 12:30pm 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Friday 9 January 2026 8:00am 12:30pm 1:00pm-1:30pm 

Saturday 10 January 
2026 

 11:30am 10:00am-11:00am 

 6:00pm 4:30pm-5:30pm 

Sunday 11 January 2026  8:00am; 10:00am 
12:00noon; 7:30pm  

 


